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Description

201212210004
89700

12/21/2012
03:49:17

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HIGDON ALAN
D

Instr
#:20081110000
435030

201212270004
95450

12/27/2012
03:31:07

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20100503000
135100

201301040000
05600

01/04/2013
11:15:37

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20110201000
035430

201301090000
12580

01/09/2013
12:40:52

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MOORE
KEELEY M

Instr
#:20080529000
217770

201301090000
12560

01/09/2013
12:40:50

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MANN LINDA
A

Instr
#:20090715000
272350

201301100000
14420

01/10/2013
12:16:15

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WHITE RUSTY
D

Instr
#:20090804000
298930

201301100000
14410

01/10/2013
12:16:14

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WHITE RUSTY
D

Instr
#:20090804000
298940

201301180000
26540

01/18/2013
02:14:08

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS
JOSEPH
MARK

Instr
#:20110311000
081150

201301170000
23430

01/17/2013
10:40:05

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES KLAWITTER
SCOTT C

Instr
#:20110819000
245370

201301280000
35900

01/28/2013
11:47:23

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20111109000
338610

201302050000
51480

02/05/2013
03:12:22

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
DAVID J

Instr
#:20090715000
271750

201302060000
52680

02/06/2013
12:05:39

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES COLE
SHANDA R

Instr
#:20110401000
102020

201302010000
45620

02/01/2013
03:29:57

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
GAS
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20100430000
132640

201302040000
46900

02/04/2013
12:06:02

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Instr
#:20110915000
273770

201302270000
82260

02/27/2013
11:24:08

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EVERBANK Instr
#:20030602000
337110

201302190000
69270

02/19/2013
10:17:20

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20080528000
216230

201302190000
69610

02/19/2013
11:09:04

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20111228000
392450

201303010000
86340

03/01/2013
12:21:37

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES GRIFFITH
DAVID
WILLIAM

Instr
#:20090519000
189040



201303050000
91140

03/05/2013
11:24:49

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WOOLWEAVE
R PHILIP

Instr
#:20090213000
050150

201303070000
94770

03/07/2013
11:05:15

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

E TRADE
BANK

Instr
#:20050420000
188050

201303140001
07040

03/14/2013
03:28:57

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20110722000
213180

201303140001
07100

03/14/2013
03:29:03

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20031008000
678550

201303220001
20910

03/22/2013
01:53:49

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20090507000
169920

201303250001
23860

03/25/2013
02:55:02

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
MARY W

Instr
#:20090615000
228610

201303250001
23850

03/25/2013
02:55:01

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
MARY W

Instr
#:20090615000
228600

201303220001
19820

03/22/2013
10:42:08

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20051205000
627010

201303220001
20510

03/22/2013
12:00:33

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EVERBANK Instr
#:20050722000
367410

201304080001
42860

04/08/2013
10:58:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES DICK DAVID K Instr
#:20030509000
288610

201304170001
56680

04/17/2013
01:34:40

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BADHAM AMY
L

Instr
#:20090729000
289960

201304170001
57470

04/17/2013
02:56:18

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20090527000
200800


