	Search Cr	iteria Filte	ers Applied	d: Legal Se	eq= 1,0; Na	ame= HO	METOWN	MORTGA	AGE SERV	ICES INC	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201212210004 39700	12/21/2012 03:49:17	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HIGDON ALAN D					Instr #:20081110000 435030	·
201212270004 95450	12/27/2012 03:31:07	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20100503000 135100	
201301040000 05600	01/04/2013 11:15:37	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20110201000 035430	
201301090000 12580	01/09/2013 12:40:52	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE KEELEY M					Instr #:20080529000 217770	
201301090000 12560	01/09/2013 12:40:50	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MANN LINDA A					Instr #:20090715000 272350	
201301100000 14420	01/10/2013 12:16:15	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE RUSTY D					Instr #:20090804000 298930	
201301100000 14410	01/10/2013 12:16:14	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE RUSTY D					Instr #:20090804000 298940	
201301180000 26540	01/18/2013 02:14:08	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS JOSEPH MARK					Instr #:20110311000 081150	
201301170000 23430	01/17/2013 10:40:05	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KLAWITTER SCOTT C					Instr #:20110819000 245370	
201301280000 35900	01/28/2013 11:47:23	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20111109000 338610	
201302050000 51480	02/05/2013 03:12:22	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER DAVID J					Instr #:20090715000 271750	
201302060000 52680	02/06/2013 12:05:39	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	COLE SHANDA R					Instr #:20110401000 102020	
201302010000 45620	02/01/2013 03:29:57	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA GAS CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20100430000 132640	
201302040000 46900	02/04/2013 12:06:02	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					Instr #:20110915000 273770	
201302270000 32260	02/27/2013 11:24:08	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EVERBANK					Instr #:20030602000 337110	
201302190000 69270	02/19/2013 10:17:20	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20080528000 216230	
201302190000 39610	02/19/2013 11:09:04	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20111228000 392450	
201303010000 86340	03/01/2013 12:21:37	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRIFFITH DAVID WILLIAM					Instr #:20090519000 189040	

	1	T	1	1	1	1	1	T T	
201303050000 91140	03/05/2013 11:24:49	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOLWEAVE R PHILIP			Instr #:2009021 050150	3000
201303070000 94770	03/07/2013 11:05:15	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	E TRADE BANK			Instr #:2005042 188050	0000
201303140001 07040	03/14/2013 03:28:57	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION			Instr #:2011072 213180	2000
201303140001 07100	03/14/2013 03:29:03	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK			Instr #:2003100 678550	8000
201303220001 20910	03/22/2013 01:53:49	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK			Instr #:2009050 169920	7000
201303250001 23860	03/25/2013 02:55:02	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER MARY W			Instr #:2009061 228610	5000
201303250001 23850	03/25/2013 02:55:01	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER MARY W			Instr #:2009061 228600	5000
201303220001 19820	03/22/2013 10:42:08	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BANK OF AMERICA			Instr #:2005120 627010	5000
201303220001 20510	03/22/2013 12:00:33	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EVERBANK			Instr #:2005072 367410	2000
201304080001 42860	04/08/2013 10:58:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DICK DAVID K			Instr #:2003050 288610	9000
201304170001 56680	04/17/2013 01:34:40	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BADHAM AMY L			Instr #:2009072 289960	9000
201304170001 57470	04/17/2013 02:56:18	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK			Instr #:2009052 200800	7000